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Sample Size: 1034 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 19th - 21st January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted Sample| 1034 | x | x X X |293]1334] 180 |510f 524 | 124|370 | 332 |208| 608 | 426
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The death penalty for murder was abolished in 1965. It has been
suggested that a full review of how Britain deals with terrorists
should be carried out, including possibly a debate on bringing
back capital punishment. To what extent would you support or
oppose the re-introduction of the death penalty for murder in the
case of terrorist attacks?

Strongly support 31 |39 23 16 61|42 23 26 |31 30 |16 27 35 39| 29 33
Tend to support 18 | 22 21 14 19 | 22 24 8 24 12 22 17 19 15| 19 16
TOTAL SUPPORT 49 61 44 30 80 64 47 34 55 42 38 44 54 54 48 49
Tend to oppose 14 |12 11 11 14|14 14 18 |11 16 | 6 12 17 16| 16 11
Strongly oppose 28 | 18 38 52 5113 33 43 |25 32 [32 32 24 26| 30 26
TOTAL OPPOSE 42 30 49 63 19 27 47 61 36 48 38 44 41 42 46 37
Don’t know 10| 8 6 7 1 ]9 s 6 | 9 11|25 11 6 4| 7 14

1 © 2015 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

